LOOKING BEYOND 2015

Disbursement

$20,000
$40,000
$45,000
$50,000
$1,000
$4,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$15,000
$5,000
$22,500
$5,000
$15,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500

$304,500

Looking Beyond is
proud to operate on
one of the lowest
overheads in the
nation.

The following
programs and
services

have benefitted from
your generosity.



