Recipient	Disbursement
UCLA Early Intervention Program	\$20,000
UCLA Mattel Children Hospital	\$40,000
Children's Hospital LA	\$45,000
Etta Israel	\$50,000
Etta Israel Young	\$1,000
Kayne Eres Foundation	\$4,000
The H.E.L.P. Group	\$10,000
No Limit Theater	\$10,000
F.A.C.T Advocacy Group	\$5,000
Friendship Circle (Beverly Hills)	\$2,500
Friendship Circle (Conejos Valley)	\$2,500
Children of M.O.V.E. & Easter Seals	\$5,000
Camp No Limit Paivika	\$2,500
Mychal's Learning Place	\$5,000
Make a Wish Foundation	\$5,000
Blind Children's Center	\$5,000
BeitBracha (Sinai Temple)	\$5,000
Five Acres Camp	\$3,000
Vista Del Mar Miracle Project	\$2,500
USC Fund/Students with Disabilities	\$15,000
Shriners Hospital	\$5,000
Special Olympics World Games	\$22,500
Challenged Athlete's Foundation	\$5,000
Pali High Special Ed	\$15,000
Maple Center CC for Special Needs	\$3,000
Camp JCA Shalom	\$5,000
TLC for the Blind	\$1,000
Ahead with Horses	\$5,000
KIPP LA	\$2,500
Leaps N Boundz	\$2,500
Total	\$304,500

Looking Beyond is proud to operate on one of the lowest overheads in the nation.

The following programs and services have benefitted from your generosity.